te
l
01
29
7
44
46
65

Silver Grey Finish LN102 £16 each
Thermoformed Base
Alternative shapes and colour variations.
• custom shapes and logo engraving also
available (please call for a quotation)
Finish Options Silver, Black and Beech
Thermoformed Base Code Surcharge
Silver Grey Finish LN143-S £15 each
Black Finish LN143-BL £15 each
Beech Effect Finish LN143-BE £15 each
Twin Cross Spars
Extend your display with alternative cross spars.
• standard width 100mm
Finish Options -
Twin Cross Spars Code Surcharge
150mm wide with 2 locks LN603-150-L2 £1 each
200mm wide with 2 locks LN603-200-L2 £2 each
250mm wide with 2 locks LN603-250-L2 £3 each
Twin Cutout Cross Spars
Customise your display with cutout shapes (ovals
or circles)
• custom logos and shapes also available
• standard width 100mm
Finish Options -
Twin Cutout Cross Spars Code Surcharge
100mm wide with 2 locks LN603-100-L2-P £15 each
150mm wide with 2 locks LN603-150-L2-P £16 each
200mm wide with 2 locks LN603-200-L2-P £17 each
250mm wide with 2 locks LN603-250-L2-P £18 each
linear accessories All prices are exclusive of delivery and VAT
Linear Wheeled  Transit Case
Tough, lightweight case with foam padded lid and
base plus individual compartments to prevent